No. 316061 Remark: ADDITIONAL HEATING BGZ: 0135300

TORION 1410 Stage V Page 1



No. 316061 Remark: ADDITIONAL HEATING

300 COOLANT PREHEATING 1)

BGZ: 0135300

Pos. Part No. Description Dimension Quanti Conditions
20 00 1952 143 0 WASSERHEIZGERAET 24V LIEFERUMFANG Ztly
THERMO
30 00 1950 632 0 SUPPORT BRACKET ZUSATZHEIZUNG 1
40 00 0244 387 0 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X25 2
50 00 0249 329 1 | OCK WASHER VS 12 -13X18X1,4X2,1 2
60 00 0213 801 O FLAT WASHER 12-13X24X2,5 2
70 00 0238 127 0 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M 8X35-SK 3
80 00 0216 156 0 PIPE CLAMP D1-19X20 1
90 00 0249 327 0 LOCK WASHER VS 8 -8,4X13X1,1,1X1,73
100 00 0224 095 0 FLAT WASHER 8 -8,4X16X1,6 3
110 000106 395 0 WASHER 84 3
120 00 0536 296 0 SILENCER WEBASTO 1
130 00 0236 200 0 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X20 1
140 00 0249 327 0 LOCK WASHER VS 8 -8,4X13X1,1,1X1,71
150 00 0224 095 0 FLAT WASHER 8 -8,4X16X1,6 1
160 00 0536 297 0 EXHAUST PIPE 38X1100MM 1
170 00 1953 196 0 PIPE CLAMP ARS M8-42 W1 3
200 00 0536 292 1 AIR INTAKE PIPE 0,5X31X1160 1
210 00 0224 091 0 SCHLAUCHSCHELLE WELLF A - 025-40X12 1
220 00 1953 189 0 END CAP 1
1) machine no. +0

ADDITIONAL HEATING

TORION 1410 Stage V

Page 2



No. 316061 Remark: ADDITIONAL HEATING BGZ: 0135300

TORION 1410 Stage V Page 3



No. 316061 Remark: ADDITIONAL HEATING

300 COOLANT PREHEATING 1)

BGZ: 0135300

Pos. Part No. Description Dimension Quanti Conditions
250 000536 289 0 HOSE :tly
260 00 1953 190 0 CONNECTING TUBE 2
270 00 1951 934 0 HOSE CLAMP 21 16-27X9 6
300 00 1955 562 0 SUCTION PIPE 8X1X677 AIRF. 1
ADDITION
310 00 1953 192 0 RUBBER HOSE DN4,5X10,5X50 M 4
320 001953 193 0 HOSE CLAMP B 10 9,5-10,5X9 8
330 00 1953 194 0 FUEL HOSE DN2 L=5000MM (5X1, 1
5
340 00 1954 145 0 DOSIERPUMPE ) 1
360 77 0300 115 8 SCREW M8X16 1
370 00 0249 327 0 LOCK WASHER VS 8 -8,4X13X1,1,1X1,71
380 00 0224 095 0 FLAT WASHER 8 -8,4X16X1,6 1
900 00 1950 561 0 WIRING LOOM AUXILIARY HEATER 1
W318
910 00 1401 045 O CABLE TIE 4,7X220MM 20
920 00 1920 764 0 CABLE TIE 4,7X305 10
1) machine no. +0

ADDITIONAL HEATING

TORION 1410 Stage V

Page 4



No. 316061 Remark: KS STANDHEIZUNG BGZ: 0135300

TORION 1410 Stage V Page 5



No. 316061 Remark: KS STANDHEIZUNG

300 COOLANT PREHEATING 1)

BGZ: 0135300

Pos. Part No. Description Dimension Quanti Conditions
49 ERS06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART ;V
151 00 1810 404 0 CONNECTOR UNIT SLN 1737 1
152 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 1
153 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 1
154 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 1
155 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 1
156 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 2
649 ERS06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 2
672 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 6
673 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 1
674 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 2
687 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 2
745 ERS06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 5
778 ERS06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 2
823 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 1
872 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 3
888 ERSO06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 5
889 ERS06 NOT DELIVERABLE AS A SINGLE PART 4
1) machine no. +0

ADDITIONAL HEATING

TORION 1410 Stage V

Page 6



No. 316034 Remark: ADDITIONAL HEATING BGZ: 0135300

TORION 1410 Stage V Page 1



No. 316034 Remark: ADDITIONAL HEATING

300 COOLANT PREHEATING 1)

BGZ: 0135300

Pos. Part No. Description Dimension Quanti Conditions
ty
30 00 1950 177 0 SUPPORT ZUSATZHEIZUNG 1
40 00 1950 197 0 BRACKET ZUSATZHEIZUNG 19141
50 00 0224 065 0 ZYLSCHR MIT SCHLITZ M 3X22 2
60 00 0244 133 0 FLAT WASHER 3-3,2X7,0X0,5 2
70 00 2673 517 1 LOCK NUT M3 2
80 00 1953 195 0 VORWAHLUHR 1
90 00 1950 564 0 WIRING LOOM AUXILIARY HEATER 1
100 00 0322 442 0 FUSE C5A 1
120 00 1401 045 O CABLE TIE 4,7X220MM 3
1) machine no. +0

ADDITIONAL HEATING

TORION 1410 Stage V

Page 2



No. 316032 Remark: DOSING PUMP BGZ: 0135300

o
©
7
/
O
S ER
o

30

TORION 1410 Stage V Page 1



No. 316032 Remark: DOSING PUMP

300 COOLANT PREHEATING 1)

BGZ: 0135300

Pos. Part No. Description Dimension Quanti Conditions
ty
20 00 1302 141 0 HOLDER CLAMP D1-35X20 1
30 00 1954 145 0 DOSIERPUMPE 1
40 00 1953 193 0 HOSE CLAMP B 10 9,5-10,5X9 2
50 00 1953 192 0 RUBBER HOSE DN4,5X10,5X50 M 1
60 00 1954 083 0 FUEL FILTER 1
1) machine no. +0

DOSING PUMP

TORION 1410 Stage V

Page 2



No. 317004 Remark: VENTILATION FLAP BGZ: 0135600

TORION 1410 Stage V Page 1



No. 317004 Remark: VENTILATION FLAP

600 RADIATOR SCREEN COVER 1)

BGZ: 0135600

Pos. Part No. Description Dimension Quanti Conditions
ty
10 KUEHLERVERKLEIDUNG 1 2)
20 00 1955 563 0 COVER RADIATOR 1
40 00 1951 932 0 CATCH 38MM 1
50 00 1951 933 0 GUARD CAP 1
60 00 1953 183 0 RUBBER PAD D=30X20-M8X20 2
70 77 0303 401 1 NUT FIH M8X1,25 2
1) machine no. +0
+ K5600201
+ K5600202
VENTILATION FLAP
2) Remarks -> BGZ 01 35 100 -> Drawing no.: 310209

TORION 1410 Stage V

Page 2



No. 317599 Remark: FAN MOTOR BGZ: 0135851

TORION 1410 Stage V Page 1



No. 317599 Remark: FAN MOTOR BGZ: 0135851

851 FAN HYDRAULIC MOTOR 1)

1) machine no. +0
FAN MOTOR

TORION 1410 Stage V Page 2



Thank you so much for reading.
Please click the “Buy Now!”
button below to download the

complete manual.

After you pay.
You can download the most
perfect and complete manual In

the world immediately.

Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/claas-torion-1410-stage-v-wheel-loader-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-sn-k5600201-k5699999/



